Datenblatt

Temponox-Kappe
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss
Ausstattung
Dichtelement EPDM
Modell 1756

Artikel 811 976

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

18ae73be54f3dfc27f026eee6d817f2b314e4c97

22
24 mm
27 mm
36,2 g
49,728 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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